Model Number:
Accessories:
Job:       Type:
Approvals:
10800001 02/13
vex Series
contractor grade thermoplastic led exit
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT

2 Not available with any other options
3 Not available on units with remote capacity
OrDerInG InFOrMatIOn example: VEX-U-BP-WB-WH-G2
series style Housing type Power source Finish Options	(Factory	Installed) accessories7	(Field	Installed)
VEX = Red U1 = Universal BP = Plastic LB = AC Only WH = White G12 = Self-Diagnostics ER1-KIT	=	1’	Pendant	Mount	Kit
GVEX = Green WB = With Battery BL = Black G22 = Self-Test/Self-Diagnostics ER2-KIT	=	2’	Pendant	Mount	Kit
DL3 = LED Down Light VEPA = Pendant Adapter
FL3 = Flasher WG-1	=	Wire	Guard	(Back	Mount)
BZ3 = Audible Alarm WG-2	=	Wire	Guard	(End	Mount)
FB3 = Flasher & Audible Alarm WG-3	=	Wire	Guard	(Ceiling	Mount)
A13 = Fire Alarm Interface w /FL XG-1	=	Poly	Guard	(Back	Mount)
A23 = Fire Alarm Interface w/ FB XG-3	=	Poly	Guard	(Ceiling	Mount)
2CI4 = 2 Circuit Input
R65	=	6	Watts	Remote	Capacity
R12 = 12 Watts Remote Capacity
R27	=	27	Watts	Remote	Capacity
220	=	220VAC,	50Hz	Input
SS6 = Specialty Signs
USA	=	Meets	Buy	America	Requirements
4 LB only, for use with inverter or generator applications only
5 R6	option	will	power	up	to	(4)	CLED	remote	heads	only
6 Consult factory for alternate legends and custom configurations, not compatible with remote capable option
7 Order as separate line item
Custom and specialty Legends – Optional - (Option: ss)
Exitronix offers a variety of standard specialty signs designed to provide directional
or safety information in applications where clear and accurate delivery of
information is required.
Examples	of	specialty	legends	include:
•	“X-RAY	IN	USE”			 	 	 •	“ON	THE	AIR”
•	Restroom	Signage		 	 •	“DO	NOT	ENTER”
•	“NO	SMOKING”	 	 	 •	“OCCUPIED”
•	AREA	OF	RESCUE	ASSISTANCE"	with	ADA	Symbol	on	Left	or	Right
Custom Legends are also available – please call factory for details with questions.
COnFOrManCe tO CODes & stanDarDs
The	VEX	Series	 is	UL	 listed	and	meets	or	 exceeds	 the	 following:	UL	924,	NEC
requirements and NFPA 101.
WattaGe COnsuMPtIOn
Voltage Steady State Input Watts Steady	State	Max	Amps
120 3.6	Watts 0.03 Amps
277 2.77	Watts 0.01 Amps
DIMensIOns
a B C D e